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KVALIFIKAČNÝ  TURNAJ SEVEROZÁPAD          II. ročník
Športová hala PRIEVIDZA 19.11.2016

	OO
	Prievidza
	Senica
	Trenčín
	Považská Bystrica
	Trnava
	Topoľčany
	skoré
	body
	poradie

	Prievidza
	b
	3:6
	1:7
	1:9
	2:6
	6:1
	13:29
	3
	5.

	Senica
	6:3
	l
	2:1
	3:5
	5:3
	3:1
	19:13
	12
	2.

	Trenčín
	7:1
	1:2
	F
	2:7
	3:1
	6:0
	19:11
	9
	3.

	Považská Bystrica
	9:1
	5:3
	7:2
	Z
	9:3
	10:2
	40:11
	15
	1.

	Trnava
	6:2
	3:5
	1:3
	3:9
	P
	8:0
	21:19
	6
	4.

	Topoľčany
	1:6
	1:3
	0:6
	2:10
	0:8
	D
	4:33
	0
	6.



